
Jada Oliver
Sofia Estrada

Arianna Luongo
Jocelyn Sasson
Jayla Booker
Taylor Clark
Alyssa Arana
Rayna Light

Gabriella Ortiz

Aubree Cruz
Allison Stumpf

Gabriela Arozena
Mary Rotz

Harlow Bertanzetti
Finley Arbolino
Isabella Nazario

Riley O’Hara
Emma Heaton
Jade Harden
Kate Lynch

Camila Leon
Dominique Harris

Isabella Mokarzel Perez

Harper Usseglio
Norah Johnson

Madison Ramos
Keonna Antipov

Olivia Gaines
Emma Novacki

Alyssa Copeland
Riley Rotroff
Bodhi Voigt

Sofia Caceres
Isabella Chang

Graciee Johnson
Samarah Lorgeat
Gracie Radford

Jade Plichta
Kirsten Revaitis

Delacey Kennedy
Sophia Liy

Erin Davis
Sofia Estrada

Anna Schwartz
Jocelyn Sasson
Jayla Booker

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger
Alyssa Arana

Julia Krzywanski
Mya Witte

Jessica Naranjo

Aubree Cruz
Lindsey Knox

Guiliana Serrao
Karelyn Vega
Ashlyn Jensen

Aliaina Walford
Riley O’Hara
Emma Heaton
Ella Weisberg
Emily Brown

Dominique Harris
Sydney Enriquez

Grace Barahona
Josaphine Hilliker

Norah Johnson
Olivia Gaines

Cheyenne Long
Libby Petre

Riley Rotroff
Chloe Odom

Addison Kriplean
Kayla Cruz

Andrea Arreola
Bianca Fraga

Mikaela Martinez
Lila Mendicino
Lucy Howell
Jade Plichta

Fabiana Rodriguez-Figueroa
Jolin Smith

Delacey Kennedy
Jordan Keener

Avalie Brinn
Ava Cirillo

Jocelyn Sasson
Jasmine Cawley

Allison Kaempfer
Alyssa Orgen

Danielle Latronica
Kelsey Lee

Jessica Naranjo

Aubree Cruz
Madison Jones

Gabriella Kostick
Karelyn Vega
Kyndall Smith

Isabella Nazario
Riley O’Hara

Hannah Schroer
Kate Lynch
Liana Tine

Nikole Martinez
Delanie Gamsen

Josaphine Hilliker
Liana Rugg

Madison Ramos
Lina Demateis

Libby Petre
Layla Smith

Melanie Carmona
Bria Canon

Isabella Chang
Journee McClain
Samarah Lorgeat
Gracie Radford

Jade Plichta
Kirsten Revaitis

Marlyse Leinbach
Peyton Fearing

Jada Oliver
Sofia Estrada

Sydney Fleming
Jocelyn Sasson
Jasmine Cawley

Allison Kaempfer
Esther Goltsman

Rayna Light
Kaylee Bluffstone

Aubree Cruz
Lindsey Knox

Gabriella Kostick
Carmela Sola
Ashlyn Jensen

Aliaina Walford
Gianna Felicione

Olivia Ragley
Jaslynn Kural

Miyoko O’Neal
Rebecca Thomas
Layla Unzueta

Delanie Gamsen
Abigail Ralph

Harper Usseglio
Gracyn Isaacs

Madison Ramos
Emma Novacki

Libby Petre
Riley Rotroff

Adamari Mateo
Gabriella Markley

Kayla Cruz
Aaliyah Elbert
Bailey Reese

Elisena Domingue
Sophie Markley
Kirsten Revaitis

Delacey Kennedy
Taylor Frederick

Jada Oliver
Sofia Estrada

Jocelyn Sasson
Jasmine Cawley

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger
Danielle Latronica

Rayna Light
Kaylee Bluffstone

Aubree Cruz
Lindsey Knox

Guiliana Serrao
Karelyn Vega
Ashlyn Jensen

Isabella Nazario
Riley O’Hara
Emma Heaton

Aubrey Kenimer
Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas

Dominique Harris
Sydney Enriquez

Grace Barahona
Norah Johnson
Sydney Hilliker
Madison Ramos
Lina Demateis

Libby Petre
Layla Smith

Melanie Carmona
Bria Canon
Kayla Cruz

Graciee Johnson
Samarah Lorgeat

Sabrina Tenn
Jade Plichta

Kirsten Revaitis
Delacey Kennedy

Aajaylah Cromartie

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

2023 Gymnastics
state champions of florida

levels 8-10
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